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Race  Time : Distance :1 11:30 AM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

A1

A2 30.15 Lake Tuggeranon… Jane ClewsC

A3 30.22 Sandy Bay Terese GoldingC

A4 30.04 Bunbury/Champio… Paula GianottiC

A5 30.27 Torrens/Goolwa Toni MilneC

A6 30.18 North Esk Kate MaynardC

A7 30.10 Commercial Sally BroadleyC

A8 30.06 Canberra Jackie NielsenC

Race  Time : Distance :2 11:35 AM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Heat 2 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

B1

B2 30.01 Black Mountain Yvonne PoelsD

B3 30.28 Wendouree-Balla… Leanne MartinC

B4 30.14 Lake Macquarie Tess FearonC

B5 30.25 Tamar Narelle HayesC

B6 30.05 Canberra-ADRA Belinda BeaumanC

B7 30.09 Commercial Louise StreetD

B8 30.11 Curtin Uni Karen ClayC

Race  Time : Distance :3 11:40 AM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Heat 3 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

C1

C2 30.21 Sandy Bay Kim CliffordC

C3 30.26 Toowong/Cairns Elicia De La PaixC

C4 30.29 Yarra Yarra Jenny YannC

C5 30.02 Bunbury Carmel LloydC

C6 30.19 North Shore Tonia WilliamsC

C7 30.08 Commercial Rochelle BrownC

C8 30.23 St George Andrea CoozeC

Race  Time : Distance :4 11:45 AM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Heat 4 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

D1

D2 30.20 Riverside Tanya HoepnerC

D3 30.03 Bunbury Nola CigulevD

D4 30.24 Swan/Murdoch Uni Debbie ArnoldC

D5 30.12 Drummoyne/Balma… Kathleen HextellC

D6 30.17 Newcastle/Lake … Anne DunningC

D7 30.16 Melbourne/Nth S… Tanja NishibataC

D8 30.13 Fremantle Jane McIntyreC

Race  Time : Distance :5 11:50 AM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

E1 65.21 Sunshine Coast Chip McKibben

E2 65.17 Murray Bridge Chris Cowan

E3 65.03 Black Mountain Peter Wright

E4 65.12 Fremantle John Hands

E5 65.06 Canberra Brendon Prout

E6 65.11 Essendon Richard Saul

E7 65.19 Riverside Timothy Hender

E8

Race  Time : Distance :6 11:55 AM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Heat 2 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

F1

F2 65.23 Sydney Richard Martin

F3 65.04 Bunbury Martin Curran

F4 65.07 Cardinal Philip Wright

F5 65.16 Murdoch Uni/Swan River Greg Vines

F6 65.10 Dragons Murray Wilkinson

F7 65.08 Corio Bay Chris Hudgell

F8

Race  Time : Distance :7 12:00 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Heat 3 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

G1

G2 65.20 Sandy Bay Scott Aimi

G3 65.14 Lake Macquarie Peter Stievenard

G4 65.24 Sydney/Phoenix Ken Ambler

G5 65.02 Black Mountain-ADRA Paul Champness

G6 65.05 Canberra Dermott Balaam

G7 65.15 Melbourne Uni Paul Van Veenendaal

G8

Race  Time : Distance :8 12:05 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Heat 4 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

H1

H2 65.01 Adelaide University John Bentley

H3 65.09 Dragons Peter Brown

H4 65.22 Swan River Stephen Rivers

H5 65.13 Hawthorn/Melbourne Neil Boness

H6 65.25 Torrens Rob Curkpatrick

H7 65.18 Richmond Ray Dennis

H8
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Race  Time : Distance :9 12:30 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters A 1x

Heat 1 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

I1

I2 01.17 UTS Elizabeth Halsall

I3 01.13 Royal Military-ADRA Lyndsay Freeman

I4 01.01 Balmain Georgina Sanderson

I5 01.14 Nagambie Sally O'Shea

I6 01.04 Carrum Jess Fischmann

I7

I8

Race  Time : Distance :10 12:35 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters A 1x

Heat 2 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

J1

J2

J3 01.05 Carrum Jacquie Deeble

J4 01.02 Balmain Cassandra Steer

J5 01.07 Lake Macquarie Katrina Reynolds

J6 01.12 Royal Military-ADRA Kelly Gilbert

J7

J8

Race  Time : Distance :11 12:40 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters A 1x

Heat 3 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

K1

K2

K3 01.06 Endeavour Amy Carlstrom

K4 01.16 Tattersall's Katherine Lambros

K5 01.09 Latrobe University Rachael Button

K6 01.11 Richmond Michelle Joy

K7

K8

Race  Time : Distance :12 12:45 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters A 1x

Heat 4 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

L1

L2

L3 01.10 Leichhardt Daniela Borgert

L4 01.08 Latrobe University Nikki McAllen

L5 01.15 St George Amanda Behrendt

L6 01.03 Black Mountain-ADRA Eleanor Mongan

L7

L8

Race  Time : Distance :13 12:50 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters D 2-

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

M1 46.02 Commercial Vicki Leary

M2 46.05 Essendon Lisa Gandolfo

M3 46.11 Sandy Bay Elizabeth Butler

M4 46.07 Melbourne Kathryn Taylor

M5 46.13 Sydney University Lorna Harrison

M6 46.08 North Esk Judy Fenner

M7 46.04 Commercial/Townsville… Fleur Spriggs

M8 46.09 North Shore Nicki Blackwell

Race  Time : Distance :14 12:55 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters D 2-

Heat 2 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

N1 46.15 WARC Deanne Sammut

N2 46.01 Canberra/Black Mounta… Amanda Brian

N3 46.16 Yarra Yarra Wendy Schumer

N4 46.14 Sydney University Sarah Holey

N5 46.06 Melbourne Kirsty Russell

N6 46.10 Perth/Leichhardt Elizabeth Amann

N7 46.12 Sandy Bay Wendy Balding

N8

Race  Time : Distance :15 1:00 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Semi 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

O1 30.26 Toowong/Cairns Elicia De La PaixC

O2 30.14 Lake Macquarie Tess FearonC

O3 30.12 Drummoyne/Balma… Kathleen HextellC

O4 30.15 Lake Tuggeranon… Jane ClewsC

O5 30.28 Wendouree-Balla… Leanne MartinC

O6 30.19 North Shore Tonia WilliamsC

O7 30.13 Fremantle Jane McIntyreC

O8 30.10 Commercial Sally BroadleyC

Race  Time : Distance :16 1:05 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Semi 2 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

P1 30.20 Riverside Tanya HoepnerC

P2 30.04 Bunbury/Champio… Paula GianottiC

P3 30.01 Black Mountain Yvonne PoelsD

P4 30.29 Yarra Yarra Jenny YannC

P5 30.16 Melbourne/Nth S… Tanja NishibataC

P6 30.22 Sandy Bay Terese GoldingC

P7 30.23 St George Andrea CoozeC

P8 30.11 Curtin Uni Karen ClayC
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Race  Time : Distance :17 1:10 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters C 1x

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Q1 36.07 Goolwa Cam Wilson

Q2 36.08 Old Ignatians Stuart Halsall

Q3 36.11 Sunshine Coast Chip McKibben

Q4 36.05 Corio Bay Richard Axe

Q5 36.10 Power House Shane O'Connor-Smith

Q6 36.12 Toowong-ADRA Andrew Menzies

Q7 36.01 Adelaide Andrew Hannon

Q8

Race  Time : Distance :18 1:15 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters C 1x

Heat 2 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

R1 36.02 Adelaide University Doug MacLaren

R2 36.03 Champion Lakes Daniel Real

R3 36.06 Endeavour Sean Donza

R4 36.13 University Queensland Peter Rowan

R5 36.04 Commercial Jeffery Peereboom

R6 36.14 Yarra Yarra Craig Graham

R7 36.09 Port Adelaide David Trinne

R8

Race  Time : Distance :19 1:20 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters G 1x

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

S1 92.11 Riverside Jon Lovejoy

S2 92.01 Adelaide David Eichler

S3 92.07 Melbourne Uni Geoff Haslam

S4 92.05 Manning River Graham Nix

S5 92.13 Swan River Alan Nicoll

S6 92.03 Derwent Mercantile Sam Mollard

S7 92.08 Melbourne Uni John Whiting

S8 92.04 Lake Macquarie Bruce Sharp

Race  Time : Distance :20 1:25 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters G 1x

Heat 2 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

T1 92.12 Swan River George Xouris

T2 92.14 Sydney Womens MLC Denis Healy

T3 92.02 Corio Bay Peter Benson

T4 92.15 Toowong Brenden Capper

T5 92.06 Melbourne Paul Bridgeford

T6 92.10 Pembroke Masters Peter Hodson

T7 92.09 Melbourne Uni Peter Nicholson

T8

Race  Time : Distance :21 1:30 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Semi 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

U1 65.02 Black Mountain-ADRA Paul Champness

U2 65.04 Bunbury Martin Curran

U3 65.10 Dragons Murray Wilkinson

U4 65.01 Adelaide University John Bentley

U5 65.21 Sunshine Coast Chip McKibben

U6 65.14 Lake Macquarie Peter Stievenard

U7 65.13 Hawthorn/Melbourne Neil Boness

U8 65.03 Black Mountain Peter Wright

Race  Time : Distance :22 1:35 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Semi 2 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

V1 65.22 Swan River Stephen Rivers

V2 65.17 Murray Bridge Chris Cowan

V3 65.09 Dragons Peter Brown

V4 65.07 Cardinal Philip Wright

V5 65.24 Sydney/Phoenix Ken Ambler

V6 65.11 Essendon Richard Saul

V7 65.15 Melbourne Uni Paul Van Veenendaal

V8 65.16 Murdoch Uni/Swan River Greg Vines

Race  Time : Distance :23 1:40 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters B 2-

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

W1

W2 18.09 Whangarei Vicky Bruce-Miller

W3 18.06 Lindisfarne/Ulverstone Jacqui Hope

W4 18.03 Dragons Ingrid Adamson

W5 18.07 Melbourne Lucy Stackpool-Moore

W6 18.05 Latrobe University Stephanie Eaves

W7

W8

Race  Time : Distance :24 1:45 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters B 2-

Heat 2 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated

X1

X2

X3 18.02 Black Mountain/Lake T… Virginia Hayward

X4 18.01 Balmain Geertje Ijpma

X5 18.08 Toowong Janelle Filkin

X6 18.04 Essendon/Melbourne Tamara McPherson

X7

X8
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Race  Time : Distance :25 1:50 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters E 1x

Heat 1 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Y1

Y2 57.01 Black Mountain Pam Nash

Y3 57.07 Glebe Jennifer McKeown

Y4 57.02 Canberra Fiona Blackwell

Y5 57.11 Murray Bridge Bernadette ONeil

Y6 57.04 Commercial Viki Walters

Y7 57.09 Melbourne Uni Jennifer Bingham

Y8

Race  Time : Distance :26 1:55 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters E 1x

Heat 2 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Z1

Z2 57.06 Commercial Madeleine Martin

Z3 57.08 Lake Macquarie Chris Brennan

Z4 57.10 Mosman Liz Burrows

Z5 57.03 Caulfield Grammarians Val Dowell

Z6 57.05 Commercial Barbara Hall

Z7

Z8

Race  Time : Distance :27 2:30 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters H - K 4-

Final

A1

A2

A3

A4 103.01Sydney Uni Mary BolandH

A5

A6

A7

A8

Race  Time : Distance :28 2:35 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters H - K 4+

Final

B1

B2

B3 104.03Port Adelaide C… R.HansonGO

B4 104.01Barwon Composite Judy-Ann Jones38sec

B5 104.02Melbourne Comp. Lea Partridge58sec

B6

B7

B8

Race  Time : Distance :29 2:40 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters A 1x

Final

C1 01.09 Latrobe University Rachael Button

C2 01.02 Balmain Cassandra Steer

C3 01.17 UTS Elizabeth Halsall

C4 01.11 Richmond Michelle Joy

C5 01.15 St George Amanda Behrendt

C6 01.12 Royal Military-ADRA Kelly Gilbert

C7 01.14 Nagambie Sally O'Shea

C8 01.10 Leichhardt Daniela Borgert

Race  Time : Distance :30 2:45 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters D 2-

Final

D1 46.08 North Esk Judy Fenner

D2 46.12 Sandy Bay Wendy Balding

D3 46.02 Commercial Vicki Leary

D4 46.15 WARC Deanne Sammut

D5 46.04 Commercial/Townsville… Fleur Spriggs

D6 46.06 Melbourne Kirsty Russell

D7 46.09 North Shore Nicki Blackwell

D8 46.16 Yarra Yarra Wendy Schumer

Race  Time : Distance :31 2:50 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters A 2x

Final

E1

E2

E3 09.04 Glebe Kenneth Major

E4 09.02 Black Mountain-ADRA Rob Curtin

E5 09.01 Balmain Owen Nix

E6 09.03 Black Mountain-ADRA Ian Mongan

E7

E8

Race  Time : Distance :32 2:55 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters G 4x

Final

F1

F2 87.03 Mosman/Sydney Margaret Small

F3 87.01 Canberra Gillian Colledge

F4 87.05 Riverside Laurel Kenner

F5 87.02 Melbourne Uni Comp. Pamela Whiting

F6 87.04 North Shore/Leichhardt Susan Walter

F7 87.06 Tamar Kate Calvert

F8
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Race  Time : Distance :33 3:00 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters I 1x

Final

G1

G2 115.04Tattersall's Bill Hatfield

G3 115.05Torrens Bob Russell

G4 115.03North Shore John James

G5 115.01Banks Donald Gibb

G6 115.02Canberra John Simson

G7

G8

Race  Time : Distance :34 3:05 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters J 1x

Final

H1

H2

H3

H4 124.01Mannum John Banks

H5

H6

H7

H8

Race  Time : Distance :35 3:10 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters K 1x

Final

I1

I2

I3

I4 133.01Nagambie Neville Howell

I5

I6

I7

I8

Race  Time : Distance :36 3:15 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters D 8+

Final

J1 56.03 Old Ignatians Comp. Stuart Halsall

J2 56.01 Canberra Comp.-ADRA Andy Horsburgh

J3 56.08 West End Composite Mike Tolhurst

J4 56.02 Melbourne Composite Matthew Harrison

J5 56.06 Toowong David Reece

J6 56.04 Power House Drew Holman

J7 56.05 Sydney Roger Brighton

J8 56.07 Torrens/Adelaide-ADRA Marco Lippis

Race  Time : Distance :37 3:20 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters C 2x

Final

K1 30.04 Bunbury/Champio… Paula GianottiC

K2 30.15 Lake Tuggeranon… Jane ClewsC

K3 30.29 Yarra Yarra Jenny YannC

K4 30.12 Drummoyne/Balma… Kathleen HextellC

K5 30.16 Melbourne/Nth S… Tanja NishibataC

K6 30.28 Wendouree-Balla… Leanne MartinC

K7 30.23 St George Andrea CoozeC

K8 30.19 North Shore Tonia WilliamsC

Race  Time : Distance :38 3:25 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters C 1x

Final

L1 36.08 Old Ignatians Stuart Halsall

L2 36.09 Port Adelaide David Trinne

L3 36.10 Power House Shane O'Connor-Smith

L4 36.06 Endeavour Sean Donza

L5 36.11 Sunshine Coast Chip McKibben

L6 36.04 Commercial Jeffery Peereboom

L7 36.05 Corio Bay Richard Axe

L8 36.14 Yarra Yarra Craig Graham

Race  Time : Distance :39 3:30 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters G 1x

Final

M1 92.08 Melbourne Uni John Whiting

M2 92.06 Melbourne Paul Bridgeford

M3 92.03 Derwent Mercantile Sam Mollard

M4 92.12 Swan River George Xouris

M5 92.07 Melbourne Uni Geoff Haslam

M6 92.10 Pembroke Masters Peter Hodson

M7 92.05 Manning River Graham Nix

M8 92.15 Toowong Brenden Capper

Race  Time : Distance :40 3:35 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters H 4-

Final

N1

N2

N3 110.02Mosman/Drummoyne Phillip Titterton

N4 110.01Melbourne Uni Howard Wood

N5 110.03Toowong/Murwillumbah Jim Gibb

N6

N7

N8
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Race  Time : Distance :41 3:40 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters H 4+

Final

O1

O2

O3 111.04Toowong Composite Nick Wallrock

O4 111.01Melbourne/Banks Gavin Jenner

O5 111.03Riverside Hugh Orr

O6 111.02North Esk Composite John Bugg

O7

O8

Race  Time : Distance :42 3:45 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters B 8+

Final

P1

P2

P3 28.02 Black Mountain Comp.-… Ian Mongan

P4 28.03 Toowong Peter Schryver

P5 28.01 Adelaide Composite Damien Derlique

P6

P7

P8

Race  Time : Distance :43 3:50 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters F 4-

Final

Q1 75.01 Bunbury Barbara Della-Sale

Q2 75.08 Sydney Womens MLC Janine Wood

Q3 75.05 North Esk Beth Mulligan

Q4 75.07 Sydney University Kerrie Bigsworth

Q5 75.03 Leichhardt/Drummoyne Angela Conry

Q6 75.02 Canberra Anita Preiner

Q7 75.06 Swan River/Curtin Uni Nicolette Cato

Q8 75.04 Melbourne Helen McManamny

Race  Time : Distance :44 3:55 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters F 4+

Final

R1 76.07 Riverside/Canberra Chilly Parker

R2 76.03 Derwent Mercantile/Nt… Eve Beecroft

R3 76.08 Toowong Marion Elliott

R4 76.02 Corio Bay Christine Hargreaves

R5 76.05 Phoenix Caroline Mussared

R6 76.01 Canberra Karen McVicker

R7 76.04 Mosman/North Shore Anne Taylor

R8 76.06 Riverside Bronwyn Morgan

Race  Time : Distance :45 4:00 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters E 2x

Final

S1 65.09 Dragons Peter Brown

S2 65.01 Adelaide University John Bentley

S3 65.24 Sydney/Phoenix Ken Ambler

S4 65.21 Sunshine Coast Chip McKibben

S5 65.11 Essendon Richard Saul

S6 65.14 Lake Macquarie Peter Stievenard

S7 65.07 Cardinal Philip Wright

S8 65.13 Hawthorn/Melbourne Neil Boness

Race  Time : Distance :46 4:05 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters B 2-

Final

T1 18.05 Latrobe University Stephanie Eaves

T2 18.08 Toowong Janelle Filkin

T3 18.03 Dragons Ingrid Adamson

T4 18.04 Essendon/Melbourne Tamara McPherson

T5 18.06 Lindisfarne/Ulverstone Jacqui Hope

T6 18.01 Balmain Geertje Ijpma

T7 18.07 Melbourne Lucy Stackpool-Moore

T8

Race  Time : Distance :47 4:10 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters J 8+

Final

U1

U2

U3

U4 130.02Drummoyne Composite John Mitchell

U5 130.01Banks Composite John Jopling

U6

U7

U8

Race  Time : Distance :48 4:15 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters F 4-

Final

V1 82.06 Mosman/University NSW John May

V2 82.04 Melbourne/Banks Stephen Mollard

V3 82.05 Mosman Mark Connaghan

V4 82.07 Power House Russ White

V5 82.02 Caulfield Grammarians… Michael Dakic

V6 82.01 Black Mountain Stephen Trowell

V7 82.03 Corio Bay Paul Hargreaves

V8 82.08 Sydney Womens MLC Mark Carew
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Race  Time : Distance :49 4:20 PM 1000  M

Mens Masters F 4+

Final

W1

W2

W3 83.03 Toowong David Reece

W4 83.02 Adelaide University David Kutcher

W5 83.01 Adelaide Composite Andrew Tidemann

W6

W7

W8

Race  Time : Distance :50 4:25 PM 1000  M

Womens Masters E 1x

Final

X1 57.02 Canberra Fiona Blackwell

X2 57.05 Commercial Barbara Hall

X3 57.01 Black Mountain Pam Nash

X4 57.06 Commercial Madeleine Martin

X5 57.09 Melbourne Uni Jennifer Bingham

X6 57.08 Lake Macquarie Chris Brennan

X7 57.04 Commercial Viki Walters

X8 57.10 Mosman Liz Burrows

Race  Time : Distance :51 4:30 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters D 4x

Division 1

Y1 149.13Lake Macquarie Robert WallaceD

Y2 149.02Black Mountain-… Charles HuxtableD

Y3 149.17North Esk Patrick BirdD

Y4 149.24Torrens Ross HendryD

Y5 149.19Power House Comp Bradley JonesD

Y6 149.26Wentworth Stan WoodsD

Y7 149.25Torrens-ADRA L.MontgomeryD

Y8

Race  Time : Distance :52 4:35 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters D 4x

Division 2

Z1 149.23Tamar Paul FrancisD

Z2 149.15Murdoch Uni Julie SandowD

Z3 149.20Riverside Tanya HoepnerD

Z4 149.10Essendon Comp. Stewart AllsopD

Z5 149.04Canberra-ADRA Kym FisherD

Z6 149.03Black Mountain/… Stephen TrowellD

Z7 149.09Corio Bay Comp. Peter AberleD

Z8

Race  Time : Distance :53 4:40 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters D 4x

Division 3

A1

A2 149.05Canberra Belinda BeaumanD

A3 149.16Murray Bridge/G… Stuart HarrisonD

A4 149.01Albert Pk - Sth… L.Bandeira de Mello MorD

A5 149.22Sandy Bay Scott AimiD

A6 149.18Power House Julie DillonD

A7 149.12Hawthorn/Adelai… Suzan AndrewsD

A8

Race  Time : Distance :54 4:45 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters D 4x

Division 4

B1

B2 149.06Cardinal/New St… Philip WrightE

B3 149.14Melbourne Uni/C… John McKenzieE

B4 149.11Fremantle Jane McIntyreE

B5 149.08Mercantile Comp. Greg HansenD

B6 149.21Sandy Bay Bridget WalkerD

B7 149.07Carrum Mary HunterD

B8

Race  Time : Distance :55 4:50 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters A & B 2x

Division 1

C1

C2 140.04Shoalhaven/Roya… Dwain BoonGO

C3 140.11UTS/Old Ignatia… Elizabeth HalsallGO

C4 140.05Carrum Darren MooreGO

C5 140.10Richmond/Power … Michelle JoyGO

C6 140.03Balmain G.Sanderson1sec

C7 140.01Adelaide Tim Hennessy1sec

C8

Race  Time : Distance :56 4:55 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters A & B 2x

Division 2

D1

D2 140.09Power House Cindy PlowmanB

D3 140.02Balmain Geertje IjpmaB

D4 140.06Endeavour/Balma… Mark NelsonC

D5 140.07Lindisfarne Peter HollowayC

D6 140.08Phoenix Emily LaidinB

D7 140.12Ulverstone Michael WilsonC

D8
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Race  Time : Distance :57 5:00 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters C 8+

Division

E1 147.02Uni Queensland … Sidonie CarpenterC

E2 147.05Nth Shore/Whang… Tonia WilliamsC

E3 147.03Dragons Rodney LitzowC

E4 147.06Power House Nick InglisC

E5 147.04Glebe Composite Kenneth MajorC

E6 147.07Toowong/Commerc… Peter SchryverC

E7 147.01ANA Composite Jason TuttyC

E8

Race  Time : Distance :58 5:05 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters F - K 4+

Division 1

F1

F2 158.16Tamar/North Esk Richard NortonF

F3 158.06Lake Macquarie Bruce SharpF

F4 158.12Riverside Janet LawrensonF

F5 158.03Caulfield Gramm… Michael DakicF

F6 158.10Pembroke Master… Peter HodsonF

F7 158.07Mannum Composite Dean MobbsF

F8

Race  Time : Distance :59 5:10 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters F - K 4+

Division 2

G1

G2 158.15Sydney Womens M… Mark CarewF

G3 158.17Toowong Nick WallrockF

G4 158.11Pembroke Master… Mark MussaredF

G5 158.04Corio Bay C.HargreavesF

G6 158.08Mosman John MayF

G7

G8

Race  Time : Distance :60 5:15 PM 1000  M

Mixed Masters F - K 4+

Division 3

H1

H2 158.05Essendon Comp. John SealeGO

H3 158.13Riverside Hugh Orr17sec

H4 158.02Canberra John Daley17sec

H5 158.14Sydney Uni/Rive… Pip Cumming27sec

H6 158.01Canberra John Simson27sec

H7 158.18Toowong Lynette Brown27sec

H8 158.09Mosman/Sydney U… Phillip Titterton27sec


